
First Name Last Name Company Is your company Local, Regional, or 
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Alexa Sindelar Sarah's Foods National alexa@sarahsfoods.com
Food & Beverage

Andrew Reed TMG National andrew35@tmghospitalityus.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Deborah Makuma Kanfuella Kaffe Local DEBORAH@KANFUELA.COM
Retail | Food & Beverage

Deidre Brown Emerging Domestic Market Ventures Local deidre@edmventures.com
Food & Beverage

Gonzalo Delamelena Emerging Domestic Market Ventures Local gdelamelena@edmventures.com
Food & Beverage

Heath Boers BLT Kitchens Local heath@Azlemonadestand.com
Food & Beverage

Heather Barry SSP America National heather.barry@foodtravelexperts.com
Food & Beverage

Helen Crosthwaith CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc Local hcrosthwaith@casaunltd.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Jonathan Coleman HMS Host - Avolta Local/Regional Jonathan.coleman@hmshost.com
Food & Beverage

Joya Kizer CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc Local joya@casaunltd.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Lauryn Mangum Reed TMG National Lauryn@TMGHospitalityUS.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Madeline Valenzuela SSP America National madeline.valenzuela@foodtravelexperts.com
Food & Beverage

Maya Clarke CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc. Local monk3ymaya@gmail.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Nava Singam Kind Hospitatlity Local navasignam@msn.com
Food & Beverage

Nicholas Vaden CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc. Local nicholas@casaunltd.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Pat Christofolo The Farm at South Mountain Local patc@sbcc.com
Food & Beverage

Patricia (Patty) New Taylor Farms Southwest Local pnew@taylorfarms.com
Retail | Food & Beverage
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Rosa Fligg Emerging Domestic Market Ventures Local rosa@edmventures.com
Food & Beverage

Ryan Mitchell BLT Kitchens Local eventsdirector@bltkitchens.com
Food & Beverage

Sarkes Roubanian Hudson - Avolta National Sroubanian@hudsongroup.com
Retail

Sean Martin BLT Kitchens Local sean@bltkitchens.com
Food & Beverage

Star Somilleda WHSmith North America National star.somilleda@whsmith.com
Retail

Stephen Douglas HMS Host - Avolta Local, Regional, National stephen.douglas@hmshost.com
Food & Beverage

Teresa Dominguez Paradies Lagardere National Teresa.Dominguez@paradies-na.com
Retail
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Adriana Rosencrans Cuisine Prive LLC Local events@eatcuisineprive.com
Food & Beverage

Akash Virk NSV Foods Local USA akashvirk19@gmail.com
Food & Beverage

Alexis Szewczyk Vera Vara Local veravarashop@gmail.com
Retail

Andrew Brimhall Cactus Corn Local Andrew@cactuscorn.com
Food & Beverage

Angela Booker ISFAC, LLC Local angela@isfac.net
Retail | Food & Beverage

Ashley Aranda Platinum IV Therapy PLLC Local USA services@platinumiv.org
Retail

Celeste Talley Simply Celeste's Local & USA celeste@simplycelestes.com
Food & Beverage

Chris Levandowski Cactus Corn Local Regional chris@cactuscorn.com
Food & Beverage

Christopher Collins Common Ground Culinary Local christopher@commongroundculinary.com
Food & Beverage

Dave Andrea Brat Haus Local dave@brathausaz.com
Food & Beverage

Small Business/Suppliers

Terminal 3 North 2 (T3N2)  Concourse Concessions

Matchmaking Event

Friday, May 9, 2025



First Name Last Name Company Is your company Local, Regional, or 
National? Email Area of Interest

Small Business/Suppliers

Terminal 3 North 2 (T3N2)  Concourse Concessions

Matchmaking Event

Friday, May 9, 2025

Deborah Makuma Kanfuella Kaffe Local DEBORAH@KANFUELA.COM
Retail | Food & Beverage

Dene Wallace Duck Head LLC. Local Kelcwal25@yahoo.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Don Weissmueller Keegan's Grill Local dweissmueller@keegansgrill.com
Food & Beverage

Dr. Amy Czyz Intent Brands Inc. Local dramy@intentbrands.com
Food & Beverage

Dr. Tom Czyz Intent Brands Inc. Local Regional drtom@drinkonthesky.com
Food & Beverage

Drew Hartz Brat Haus Local drewhartz@gmail.com
Food & Beverage

Gabrielle Sikes House of Form Local gabrielle@houseofform.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Gary Lasko Stockyards Restaurant Local gary@stockyardssteakhouse.com
Food & Beverage

Gregory Bennett Jamaican Beach Grille Local gregoryb.jbg@gmail.com
Food & Beverage

Harriet Odimegwu SIMPET Local simonodimegwu@gmail.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Heath Boers BLT Kitchens Local heath@Azlemonadestand.com
Food & Beverage

Holly Bridge Happy Tails 6Barkery, LLC Local htbarkery@gmail.com
Retail

Jasmine Williams Sunflower Herbs Local sunflowerherbs1111@gmail.com
Retail

Jeannine Jones El Pollo Loco Local/Regional ntbusinessconsulting@outlook.com
Food & Beverage

Kelci Wallace Duck Head LLC. Local Kelcwal25@yahoo.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Kenny Barrett Phoenix General Store Local kennyrichardbarrett@gmail.com
Retail

Kim Kunasek Oei Design, LLC Local kim@oei-design.com
Retail | Food & Beverage
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Kunal Shah Aspires Brewery LLC Local/National shahaspires@gmail.com
Food & Beverage

LaRonda LaNear Safi Fresh National info@wgicfood.com
Food & Beverage

Luke Sauerman INSURICA SOUTHWEST Local/Regional Luke.Sauerman@insurica.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Mary Richardson Sbarro Local/National ntbusinessconsulting@outlook.com
Food & Beverage

Matt Burchett Modern Market Eatery National ntbusinessconsulting@outlook.com
Food & Beverage

Parshe Johnson Sugar Star Sweet Treats Local parshe626@yahoo.com
Food & Beverage

Pat Christofolo The Farm at South Mountain Local patc@sbcc.com
Food & Beverage

Pilar Judie Urban Glam Local Support@TheUrbanGlam.com
Retail

Ree Vemalo Sunflower Herbs Local sunflowerherbs1111@gmail.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Richard Harris Red Velvet Bakery Local info@redvelvetreceipes.com
Food & Beverage

Richard Booker ISFAC, LLC Local angela@isfac.net
Retail | Food & Beverage

Roberto Aranda Platinum IV Therapy PLLC Local services@platinumiv.org
Retail

Robin Robison Modern Market Eatery National robin@thriverg.com
Food & Beverage

Ryan Mitchell BLT Kitchens Local eventsdirector@bltkitchens.com
Food & Beverage

Sandra Ojeh Cuisine Prive LLC Local chef@eatcuisineprive.com
Food & Beverage

Sandra Kennedy SAMS HOSPITALITY LLC Local/National sdksandra@gmail.com
Retail | Food & Beverage

Sean Martin BLT Kitchens Local sean@bltkitchens.com
Food & Beverage
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Simon Odimegwu SIMPET Local simonodimegwu@gmail.com
Retail | Food & Beverage
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